
I.D.:	55620259

Achizitie	patch	cord,	tub	termocontractabil,	caseta	sudura

Data
publicarii

29.03.21 Coduri	CPV 32562200-2	32561000-3

Pretul
estimativ:

837,21	RON	-	837,21	RON 	 	

Descriere: Patchcord	fibră	LC-LC	duplex	multimode	ULTIMODE	PC-017D	(1m,	OM2,	50/125)	=	10	buc;
Patchcord	fibră	LC-LC	duplex	multimode	ULTIMODE	PC-017D	(OM2,	50/125,	3m)	=	10	buc;	Tub
termocontractabil	(40mm,100	buc)	=	3	set	(300buc);	Casetă	sudură	fibră	optică:	ULTIMODE
P-6	=	10	buc.


